
Winter 2025 ACADEMIC CALENDAR  
January 2-23, 2025 

Updated 9/26/24-Calendar is subject to change at any time by official action of the University. 

Dates Days Events 

December 26, 2024 Thursday Last day to file ePermit request for Winter Session. 

January 1, 2025 Wednesday 
College closed. 
Last day to drop for 100% tuition refund. 

January 2 Thursday 

Classes begin for winter session.  
Last day to add a class.   
Last day to drop for 50% tuition refund. 
Financial Aid Certification Enrollment Status Date. 

January 3 Friday 
Verification of Enrollment rosters available to faculty.  
Grade of WD is assigned to students who officially drop a course. 

January 4 Saturday 
Last day to drop for 25% tuition refund. 
Verification of Enrollment rosters due from faculty. 
Census date for Winter Session. 

January 5 Sunday 
Course withdrawal period begins: a grade of W is assigned to students who 
officially drop a course. 
WN grades assigned. 

January 15 Wednesday 60% point of the session. 

January 16 Thursday Last day to withdraw from a course with a grade of W. 

January 20 Monday College closed. 

January 23 Thursday 
Final Examinations.  
End of Winter Session. 
Grade rosters for Winter 2025 open in CUNYfirst. 

January 26 Sunday Grade rosters for Winter 2025 close tonight at 11:59pm. 

 


